Classe

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

Divisione

W W O @

Naz.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

N. Velico

ITA 8714
ITA7313
ITA 685

ITA 8891

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Circolo

COPPA LNI RAPALLO - Optimist
Rapallo (GE) , 13 Marzo 2022

Risultati provvisori Divisione B - 13 Marzo 2022

Overall

Concorrente

GDV LNI Santa Margherita Ligure Stella Maria Dollinar

GDV LNI Santa Margherita Ligure Matilda Bausa

GDV LNI Santa Margherita Ligure Riccardo Dario Pescatore

CN Rapallo

Andrea Ferrari

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Prova 01
13/03/2022 12h03

2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0

Prova 02
13/03/2022 12h48
1.0

20

3.0

4.0

Prova 03
13/03/2022 13h51

1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0

Totale Netto

4.0 4.0
6.0 6.0
8.0 8.0
120 120

https://leganavalerapallo.it/
Inirapallo@leganavalerapallo.it
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